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9:30:00 AM
SPRINGBORO PANTHERS V 

FIGHTING IRISH
OHIO BASEBALL CLUB 9U V 

NEXT LEVEL OHIO 2014
FILLIES V OHIO 

BASEBALL CLUB 11u
TEAM STOLL V THE CLEAN 

UP CREW
SPRINGFIELD STORM V 

HERCULES
ARMOLOY 12U V BURG 

WHACKERS
WE GOT THE RUNS V 

BAT-ATTITUDE
MARK STOLL MAFIA V 

THE SAUCE
ANTHONY REED VS 

LAGONDA LEGENDS
ARMI SQUAD V SLIDERS

ARMY V DIAMOND Z 
ELITE

BLACK BEAR ROOFING V 
SUBSTITUTES

SANDLOT V FORCE
WIFFEYS V 

WHISTLIN DIXIES
BOMB MOMS VS BILL 

MARINE AUTO CENTER
MULLINS MASHERS V 

WACKER GUYS
PERKS WARRIORS V WIFF IT

10:00:00 AM
ARMI STRONG V NEXT LEVEL 

U11
FROZEN ROPES V ENON 

KNIGHTS
ARMOLOY 8U 2025 V 

TEAM LARKIN
YOUNG PROSPECTS V LAW 

DAWGS
SYBA SCRAPPERS V 

ARMOLOY 1OU GIRLS
ARMOLOY SOFTBALL 12U & 

ARMOLOY SOFTBALL 8U
SAVAGES V THE 

DILLOS
WENDY PEFFERCORN 
VS BASE-IC PITCHES

JAGER BOMBERS V 
IRISH 100'S

BACHELOR BATSMEN V 
BRIDES BOMBSHELLS

REAPERS V IRON 
TIGERS

JEFF WYLER V CLARK 
COUNTY ALL STARS

QUANNY ELITE V TITAN
TEAM VAUGHN VS 

LADY BRAVES
ARMOLOY 14U VS PITCH 

PLEASE
WINDUSTRIAL VS 

GREENE TEAM
NOT A UNIT VS WITTENBERG 

SB

10:30:00 AM
YOUNG PROSPECTS V 

ARMOLOY BLUE 9U
LAW DAWGS V ARMOLOY 

10U GIRLS
FIGHTING IRISH V 

FILLIES
OHIO BASEBALL CLUB 9U V 

HERCULES
NEXT LEVEL OHIO 2014 V 

SPRINGFIELD STORM
SPRINGBORO PANTHERS V 
OHIO BASEBALL CLUB 11U

BLACK BEAR 
ROOFING V FORCE

SUBSTITUTES VS THE 
SANDLOT

WACKER GUYS VS 
PERKS WARRIORS

ARMY VS BAT-ATTITUDE
ARMI SQUAD V THE 

SAUCE
SLIDERS VS MARK STOLL 

MAFIA
CAPYBARAS VS BOBST 

BALLERS
MCNASTYS V ARMI 

MIRACLE
KRUSHERS VS DIAMOND 

DOGZ
NORTH CANTON VS 

NORTH BASEBALL
LIL BOMBERS VS BOMB 

SQUAD

11:00:00 AM
ARMOLOY 12U V THE CLEAN 

UP CREW
BURG WHACKERS V TEAM 

STOLL
ARMOLOY 8U 2025 V 

NEXT LEVEL U11
TEAM LARKIN V ARMI 

STRONG
FROZEN ROPES V 

ARMOLOY SOFTBALL 8U
ENON KNIGHTS V ARMOLOY 

SOFTBALL 12U
MULLINS MASHERS V 

WIFF IT
WITTENBERG SB V 

CAPYBARAS
BRIDES BOMBSHELLS 

VS REAPERS
BACHELOR BATSMEN V 

IRON TIGERS
BASE-IC PTICHES V 

JEFF WYLER
WENDY PEFFERCORN VS 

CLARK COUNTY ALLSTARS
BILL MARINE V SAVAGES

BOMB MOMS V THE 
DILLOS

LAGONDA LEGENDS V 
WIFFEYS

ANTHONY REED V 
WHISTLIN DIXIE

DIAMOND Z ELITE V WE GOT 
THE RUNS

11:30:00 AM
YOUNG PROSPECTS V SYBA 

SCRAPPERS
SPRINGFIELD STORM V 

HERCULES
ARMOLOY 10U GIRLS V 

ARMOLOY BLUE 9U
OHIO BASEBALL CLUB 9U V 

NEXT LEVEL OHIO 2014
FIGHTING IRISH V OHIO 

BASEBALL CLUB 11U
FILLIES V SPRINGBORO 

PANTHERS
WINDUSTRIAL V 
BOBST BALLERS

GREENE TEAM V 
MCNASTYS

NORTH BASEBALL V LIL 
BOMBERS

KRUSHERS VS BOMB 
SQUAD

ARMI SQUAD V 
DIAMOND Z ELITE

SLIDERS V ARMY
NOT A UNIT V ARMI 

MIRACLE
TITAN VS TEAM 

VAUGHN
QUANNY ELITE V LADY 

BRAVES
IRISH 100'S V 

ARMOLOY 14U
JAGERBOMBERS V PITCH 

PLEASE

12:00:00 PM
ARMOLOY 8U 2025 V ARMI 

STRONG
TEAM LARKIN V NEXT LEVEL 

U11
ARMOLOY 12U V TEAM 

STOLL
BURG WHACKERS V THE 

CLEAN UP CREW
FROZEN ROPES V 

ARMOLOY SOFTBALL 12U
ENON KNIGHTS V ARMOLOY 

SOFTBALL 8U
WIFFEYS VS 

WHISTLIN DIXIES
BOMB MOMS V 

WHACKER GUYS
WIFF IT VS SAVAGES

PERKS WARRIOS V THE 
DILLOS

BILL MARINE AUTO V 
MULLINS MASHERS

SUBSTITUTES VS FORCE
LAGONDA LEGENDS V 
BLACK BEAR ROOFING

ANTHONY REED V 
SANDLOT

BAT ATTITUDE VS MARK 
STOLL MAFIA

WE GOT THE RUNS VS 
THE SAUCE

DIAMOND DOGZ V NORTH 
CANTON MASTODONS

12:30:00 PM
SYBA SCRAPPERS V 
ARMOLOY BLUE 9U

LAW DAWGZ V THE GREENE 
TEAM (SPECIAL GAME)

NO GAME
DIAMOND DOGZ V NORTH 

BASEBALL
NO GAME TITAN V ARMOLOY 14U

LADY BRAVES V 
PITCH PLEASE

BOBST BALLERS V 
MCNASTYS

KRUSHERS V LIL 
BOMBERS

CAPYBARAS V ARMI 
MIRACLE

WINDUSTRIAL V 
WITTENBERG SB

IRISH 100'S TEAM VAUGHN
JAGERBOMBERS V 

QUANNY ELITE
IRON TIGERS VS 

JEFF WYLER
REAPERS VS CLARK 
COUNTY ALL STARS

BASE-IC PITCHES V 
BACHELOR BATSMEN

WENDY PEFFERCORN V 
BRIDES BOMBSHELLS

1:00:00 PM CEREMONIAL BREAK GREENE TEAM V NOT A UNIT CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK
NORTH CANTON  V BOMB 

SQUAD
CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK

CEREMONIAL 
BREAK

CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK CEREMONIAL BREAK


